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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15831  100.00% 189.01- 190 113 0.71% 2242 14.16% 13702 86.55%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15830 99.99% 188.01-189 97 0.61% 2339 14.77% 13589 85.84%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15830 99.99% 187.01-188 100 0.63% 2439 15.41% 13492 85.23%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15830 99.99% 186.01- 187 97 0.61% 2536 16.02% 13392 84.59%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 15830 99.99% 185.01- 186 103 0.65% 2639 16.67% 13295 83.98%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 5 0.03% 15829 99.99% 184.01-185 104 0.66% 2743 17.33% 13192 83.33%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 5 0.03% 15826 99.97% 183.01-184 104 0.66% 2847 17.98% 13088 82.67%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 15826 99.97% 182.01-183 118 0.75% 2965 18.73% 12984 82.02%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 1" 0.07% 15823 99.95% 181.01-182 106 0.67% 3071 19.40% 12866 81.27%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 14 0.09% 15820 99.93% 180.01- 181 103 0.65% 3174 20.05% 12760 80.60%
229.01-230 8 0.05% 22 0.14% 15817 99.91% 179.01-180 133 0.84% 3307 20.89% 12657 79.95%
228.01-229 i 0.07% 33 0.21% 15809 99.86% 178.01-179 17 0.74% 3424 21.63% 12524 79.11%
227.01-228 8 0.05% 41 0.26% 15798 99.79% 177.01-178 110 0.69% 3534 22.32% 12407 78.37%
226.01 - 227 1 0.07% 52 0.33% 15790 99.74% 176.01-177 132 0.83% 3666 23.16% 12297 77.68%
225.01 - 226 10 0.06% 62 0.39% 15779 99.67% 175.01-176 109 0.69% 3775 23.85% 12165 76.84%
224.01 - 225 10 0.06% 72 0.45% 15769 99.61% 174.01-175 116 0.73% 3891 24.58% 12056 76.15%
223.01-224 1 0.07% 83 0.52% 15759 99.55% 173.01-174 125 0.79% 4016 25.37% 11940 75.42%
222.01-223 17 0.1% 100 0.63% 15748 99.48% 172.01-173 104 0.66% 4120 26.02% 11815 74.63%
221.01-222 17 0.1% 17 0.74% 15731 99.37% 171.01-172 110 0.69% 4230 26.72% 11711 73.98%
220.01 - 221 22 0.14% 139 0.88% 15714 99.26% 170.01-171 75 0.47% 4305 27.19% 11601 73.28%
219.01-220 30 0.19% 169 1.07% 15692 99.12% 169.01-170 123 0.78% 4428 27.97% 11526 72.81%
218.01-219 35 0.22% 204 1.29% 15662 98.93% 168.01-169 100 0.63% 4528 28.60% 11403 72.03%
217.01-218 24 0.15% 228 1.44% 15627 98.71% 167.01-168 125 0.79% 4653 29.39% 11303 71.40%
216.01 - 217 37 0.23% 265 1.67% 15603 98.56% 166.01- 167 83 0.52% 4736 29.92% 11178 70.61%
215.01-216 48 0.30% 313 1.98% 15566 98.33% 165.01 - 166 132 0.83% 4868 30.75% 11095 70.08%
214.01-215 43 0.27% 356 2.25% 15518 98.02% 164.01- 165 108 0.68% 4976 31.43% 10963 69.25%
213.01-214 48 0.30% 404 2.55% 15475 97.75% 163.01- 164 105 0.66% 5081 32.10% 10855 68.57%
212.01-213 43 0.27% 447 2.82% 15427 97.45% 162.01-163 103 0.65% 5184 32.75% 10750 67.90%
211.01-212 46 0.29% 493 3.11% 15384 97.18% 161.01-162 109 0.69% 5293 33.43% 10647 67.25%
210.01-211 49 0.31% 542 3.42% 15338 96.89% 160.01 - 161 109 0.69% 5402 34.12% 10538 66.57%
209.01-210 58 0.37% 600 3.79% 15289 96.58% 159.01 - 160 107 0.68% 5509 34.80% 10429 65.88%
208.01 - 209 63 0.40% 663 4.19% 15231 96.21% 158.01 - 159 114 0.72% 5623 35.52% 10322 65.20%
207.01-208 66 0.42% 729 4.60% 15168 95.81% 157.01-158 95 0.60% 5718 36.12% 10208 64.48%
206.01 - 207 68 0.43% 797 5.03% 15102 95.40% 156.01-157 112 0.71% 5830 36.83% 10113 63.88%
205.01 - 206 73 0.46% 870 550% 15034 94.97% 155.01 - 156 96 0.61% 5926 37.43% 10001 63.17%
204.01 - 205 65 0.41% 935 591% 14961 94.50% 154.01- 155 101 0.64% 6027 38.07% 9905 62.57%
203.01 - 204 71 0.45% 1006 6.35% 14896 94.09% 153.01- 154 113 0.71% 6140 38.78% 9804 61.93%
202.01 - 203 77 0.49% 1083 6.84% 14825 93.65% 152.01-153 93 0.59% 6233 39.37% 9691 61.22%
201.01 - 202 81 0.51% 1164 7.35% 14748 93.16% 151.01-152 102 0.64% 6335 40.02% 9598 60.63%
200.01 - 201 80 0.51% 1244 7.86% 14667 92.65% 150.01 - 151 115 0.73% 6450 40.74% 9496 59.98%
199.01 - 200 84 0.53% 1328 8.39% 14587 92.14% 149.01- 150 112 0.71% 6562 41.45% 9381 59.26%
198.01 - 199 80 0.51% 1408 8.89% 14503 91.61% 148.01-149 98 0.62% 6660 42.07% 9269 58.55%
197.01- 198 95 0.60% 1503 9.49% 14423 91.11% 147.01-148 112 0.71% 6772 42.78% 9171 57.93%

196.01 - 197 90 0.57% 1593 10.06% 14328 90.51% 146.01- 147 116 0.73% 6888 43.51% 9059 57.22%
195.01 - 196 84 0.53% 1677 10.59% 14238 89.94% 145.01- 146 94 0.59% 6982 44.10% 8943 56.49%
194.01- 195 90 0.57% 1767 11.16% 14154 89.41% 144.01-145 123 0.78% 7105 44.88% 8849 55.90%
193.01 - 194 93 0.59% 1860 11.75% 14064 88.84% 143.01-144 108 0.68% 7213 45.56% 8726 55.12%
192.01-193 95 0.60% 1955 12.35% 13971 88.25% 142.01-143 109 0.69% 7322 46.25% 8618 54.44%
191.01-192 91 0.57% 2046 12.92% 13876 87.65% 141.01-142 124 0.78% 7446 47.03% 8509 53.75%
190.01 - 191 83 0.52% 2129 13.45% 13785 87.08%  140.01 - 141 113 0.71% 7559 47.75% 8385 52.97%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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120 0.76%
137 0.87%
122 0.77%
125 0.79%
121 0.76%
125 0.79%
131 0.83%
114 0.72%
124 0.78%
116 0.73%
132 0.83%
126 0.80%
140 0.88%
129 0.81%
132 0.83%
129 0.81%
149 0.94%
158 1.00%
132 0.83%
130 0.82%
127 0.80%
132 0.83%
134 0.85%
140 0.88%
136 0.86%
120 0.76%
124 0.78%
144 0.91%
114 0.72%
140 0.88%
153 0.97%
130 0.82%
138 0.87%
133 0.84%
125 0.79%
108 0.68%
114 0.72%
132 0.83%
105 0.66%
112 0.71%
95 0.60%
115 0.73%
114 0.72%
94 0.59%
133 0.84%
108 0.68%
88 0.56%
96 0.61%
83 0.52%
99 0.63%

N
7679

7816
7938
8063
8184
8309
8440
8554
8678
8794
8926
9052
9192
9321
9453
9582
9731
9889
10021
10151
10278
10410
10544
10684
10820
10940
11064
11208
11322
11462
11615
11745
11883
12016
12141
12249
12363
12495
12600
12712
12807
12922
13036
13130
13263
13371
13459
13555
13638
13737

BTtk
48.51%
49.37%
50.14%
50.93%
51.70%
52.49%
53.31%
54.03%
54.82%
55.55%
56.38%
57.18%
58.06%
58.88%
59.71%
60.53%
61.47%
62.47%
63.30%
64.12%
64.92%
65.76%
66.60%
67.49%
68.35%
69.10%
69.89%
70.80%
71.52%
72.40%
73.37%
74.19%
75.06%
75.90%
76.69%
77.37%
78.09%
78.93%
79.59%
80.30%
80.90%
81.62%
82.34%
82.94%
83.78%
84.46%
85.02%
85.62%
86.15%
86.77%

N
8272

8152
8015
7893
7768
7647
7522
7391
7277
7153
7037
6905
6779
6639
6510
6378
6249
6100
5942
5810
5680
5553
5421
5287
5147
5011
4891
4767
4623
4509
4369
4216
4086
3948
3815
3690
3582
3468
3336
3231
3119
3024
2909
2795
2701
2568
2460
2372
2276
2193

[Epaew
52.25%
51.49%
50.63%
49.86%
49.07%
48.30%
47.51%
46.69%
45.97%
45.18%
44.45%
43.62%
42.82%
41.94%
41.12%
40.29%
39.47%
38.53%
37.53%
36.70%
35.88%
35.08%
34.24%
33.40%
32.51%
31.65%
30.90%
30.11%
29.20%
28.48%
27.60%
26.63%
25.81%
24.94%
24.10%
23.31%
22.63%
21.91%
21.07%
20.41%
19.70%
19.10%
18.38%
17.66%
17.06%
16.22%
15.54%
14.98%
14.38%
13.85%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
80 0.51%
94 0.59%
84 0.53%
76 0.48%
66 0.42%
59 0.37%
74 0.47%
57 0.36%
57 0.36%
61 0.39%
44 0.28%
55 0.35%
51 0.32%
40 0.25%
40 0.25%
32 0.20%
41 0.26%
38 0.24%
35 0.22%
42 0.27%
21 0.13%
43 0.27%
23 0.15%
40 0.25%
24 0.15%
25 0.16%
27 0.17%
29 0.18%
33 0.21%
25 0.16%
15 0.09%
26 0.16%
25 0.16%
29 0.18%
17 0.1%
20 0.13%
17 0.11%
23 0.15%
28 0.18%
22 0.14%
19 0.12%
29 0.18%
19 0.12%
32 0.20%
16 0.10%
19 0.12%
26 0.16%
17 0.11%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
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13817 87.28%
13911 87.87%
13995 88.40%
14071 88.88%
14137 89.30%
14196 89.67%
14270 90.14%
14327 90.50%
14384 90.86%
14445 91.25%
14489 91.52%
14544 91.87%
14595 92.19%
14635 92.45%
14675 92.70%
14707 92.90%
14748 93.16%
14786 93.40%
14821 93.62%
14863 93.89%
14884 94.02%
14927 94.29%
14950 94.43%
14990 94.69%
15014 94.84%
15039 95.00%
15066 95.17%
15095 95.35%
15128 95.56%
15153 95.72%
15168 95.81%
15194 95.98%
15219 96.13%
15248 96.32%
15265 96.42%
15285 96.55%
15302 96.66%
15325 96.80%
15353 96.98%
15375 97.12%
15394 97.24%
15423 97.42%
15442 97.54%
15474 97.74%
15490 97.85%
15509 97.97%
15535 98.13%
15552 98.24%
15575 98.38%
15598 98.53%

N
2094

2014
1920
1836
1760
1694
1635
1561
1504
1447
1386
1342
1287
1236
1196
1156
1124
1083
1045
1010
968
947
904
881
841
817
792
765
736
703
678
663
637
612
583
566
546
529
506
478
456
437
408
389
357
341
322
296
279
256

[Epaew
13.23%
12.72%
12.13%
11.60%
11.12%
10.70%
10.33%

9.86%
9.50%
9.14%
8.75%
8.48%
8.13%
7.81%
7.55%
7.30%
7.10%
6.84%
6.60%
6.38%
6.11%
5.98%
5.71%
5.57%
5.31%
5.16%
5.00%
4.83%
4.65%
4.44%
4.28%
4.19%
4.02%
3.87%
3.68%
3.58%
3.45%
3.34%
3.20%
3.02%
2.88%
2.76%
2.58%
2.46%
2.26%
2.15%
2.03%
1.87%
1.76%
1.62%
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39.01-40 15 0.09% 15613 98.62% 233 1.47%
38.01-39 21 0.13% 15634 98.76% 218 1.38%
37.01-38 15 0.09% 15649 98.85% 197 1.24%
36.01 - 37 16 0.10% 15665 98.95% 182 1.15%
35.01-36 17 0.11% 15682 99.06% 166 1.05%
34.01-35 14 0.09% 15696 99.15% 149 0.94%
33.01-34 19 0.12% 15715 99.27% 135 0.85%
32.01-33 8 0.05% 15723 99.32% 116 0.73%
31.01-32 9 0.06% 15732 99.37% 108 0.68%
30.01- 31 9 0.06% 15741 99.43% 99 0.63%
29.01-30 10 0.06% 15751 99.49% 90 0.57%
28.01-29 8 0.05% 15759 99.55% 80 0.51%
27.01-28 8 0.05% 15767 99.60% 72 0.45%
26.01-27 14 0.09% 15781 99.68% 64 0.40%
25.01-26 5 0.03% 15786 99.72% 50 0.32%
24.01-25 6 0.04% 15792 99.75% 45 0.28%
23.01-24 8 0.05% 15800 99.80% 39 0.25%
22.01-23 4 0.03% 15804 99.83% 31 0.20%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 15807 99.85% 27 0.17%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 15808 99.85% 24 0.15%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 15810 99.87% 23 0.15%
18.01-19 3 0.02% 15813 99.89% 21 0.13%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 15815 99.90% 18 0.11%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15815 99.90% 16 0.10%
15.01-16 3 0.02% 15818 99.92% 16 0.10%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15818 99.92% 13 0.08%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 15818 99.92% 13 0.08%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 15819 99.92% 13 0.08%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 15820 99.93% 12 0.08%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 15821 99.94% 1" 0.07%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15821 99.94% 10 0.06%

0.00-1 10 0.06% 15831  100.00% 10 0.06%
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